Characteristics - Electrical
Characteristics - Environmental
Test Condition SM (Wire) SM (Metal Film)
Temperature Coefficient -55°C – +200°C ± 200ppm /°C ± 100ppm /°C
of Resistance:
Short Time Overload: 5 times of rated wattage for 5 sec. ± 1% ± 0.5%
Rated Load: Rated voltage for 30 minutes ± 1% ± 0.5%
Insulation Resistance: 500VDC 10,000 MΩ 10,000 MΩ

Pack Style
T – Taped
How to Order
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wirewound Resistors - SMD category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
SMW5120RJT  SMW518RJT  SMW524RJT  SMW52R2JT  SMW530RJT  WSM24R99FLFTR  RWS5 R47 J B  RWS5 R68 F B  SMW516RJT
SMW52R7JT  SMW57R5JT  SMW5R33JT  SMW5R39JT  SMW551RJT  SMW5R11JT  RWS5 82R F B  RWS5 1R F B  RWS5 120R F B
RWS5 10R F B  RWS5 100R J B  SMW51R2JT  SMW512RJT  ACS-10S-15R-J  PRZDAWJW101B00  SMW3300RJT  RW7S0FB180RJET
RW5S0FA470RJET  RW7S0FB4K70JET  RW7S0FB4K70FET  RWS5 1R J B  RWS5 33R J B  QL0000J0100200  QL0000J0220200
QL0000J0470100  QL0000J047J100  QL0050J0362000  QL0050J0470000  R100W-10R  R100W-22R  R100W-4R7  R150W-470R
HEWRB0J0220600  R200W-22R  R50W-10R  R50W-22R  R50W-2R2  R80W-47R  SMW5R51JT  SMW5R36JT  SMW5R24JT